Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Leave Your Mark Pro Shop # 1
2 Leave Your Mark Pro Shop #47
3 Zombie Time

4 Bam Bam's Degenerates

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, Team 1000 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Zombie Time
2 Leave Your Mark Pro Shop # 1
3 Leave Your Mark Pro Shop #47

4 Crown Lanes#1

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Team Event, Team 874 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 2Guys & 3 Gals
2 Lilly Pad Team 1
3 Denver Nisal #1

4 Avengers 3

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, Team 875 - 999, Handicapped

Place Team name

Should've been my 1st ball
Fred's Legacy

No Pressure #1

Crown Lanes #3

Hot Tamales #3

Pin Crusaders

o Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles Event, Doubles 349 & Under, Handicapped

Gr Denver USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Greater Denver USBC 103rd Annual City Tournam
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

1941156
1941123
1975150
1971933

$1,250.00

Entry

1975150
1941156
1941123
1944707

$2,205.00

Entry

1950395
1968768
1941313
1963895

$2,380.00

Entry
1976061
1965768
1950002
1944709
1941281
1958342

$4,000.00

$9,835.00

Score
3,498
3,423
3,317
3,307

Prize
$500.00
$400.00
$250.00
$100.00

Prize
$900.00
$600.00
$400.00
$305.00

Prize
$950.00
$600.00
$500.00
$330.00

Prize
$1,200.00
$900.00
$700.00
$500.00
$400.00
$300.00

From
Arvada, CO

Highlands Ranch, CO

Parker, CO
Wheat Ridge, CO

From
Parker, CO
Arvada, CO

Highlands Ranch, CO

Littleton, CO

From
Littleton, CO
Denver, CO
Aurora, CO
Denver, CO

From
Lochbuie, CO
Denver, CO
Lakewood, CO
Littleton, CO
Littleton, CO
Centennial, CO

Final Prize Listing

Dec 17, 2024 02:34 PM

Page 1 of 7



Gr Denver USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Greater Denver USBC 103rd Annual City Tournam
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Luevano, AsiaS/ Garcia, Zachary J 1968829
2 Burkhalter, Dan L / Edwards, Robert W 1941262
3 Scott, Jill R/ Scott, Thomas E 1965816
4 Peterson, Brian P/ Bettenhausen, Kevin C 1960755
5 Watson, MarshaM / Barber, Kimmy D 1963895
5 Aragon, Renee M / Aragon, Natalie 1944710
7 Reinke, Dylan J/ Ota, Russell J 1941319
8 Gamboa, Rikki J/ Garrett, Daniel S 1976798
9 Hopkins, Quentin S, Jr / Bartlett, Richard B 1964154
10 Madonna, Florence K / Mc Cool, Mason 1941314
10 Jensen, Dave/ Allen, David E 1976061
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,482.00

Doubles Event, Doubles 350 - 399, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Holifield, Robert L, Jr / Keckler, Micheal A 1941281
2 Jones, Jeffrey / Newman, Erich M 1955963
3 Lundquist, Kori A / Fiser, Christopher L 1968829
4 Fresquez, Dianne/ Rauth, Gary 1949998
5 Beyers, Jack S/ Clement, Scot T 1976800
6 Richley, Jim / Scruggs, T.J. 1950000
7 Henshaw, Jeffrey T / Stehman, Matt A 1968566
8 Kanesky, Douglas E / Carothers, Scott K 1960755
9 Scruggs, T.J. / Fresquez, Dianne 1976810
10 Grant, Paul E, 11 / Sivixai, Tony 1962630
11 Fresquez, Dianne / Wilson, Christopher W 1950000
12 Maly, Michelle M / Mc Mullen, Debbie K 1941161
13 Vukasin, Hillary J/ Stead, Raymond T, |1 1960950
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,502.00

Doubles Event, Doubles 400 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Gensch, William / Guerrero, Keith Richard C 1957891
2 Streeter, Daniel R/ Garcia, Felix, Jr 1941123
3 Birely, Jared S/ Birely, Brian W 1976805
4 Smith, Evan J/ Howard, Aaron W 1974905
5 Sandoval, Nick A / Lara, Chris A, Sr 1944707
6 Scruggs, T.J. / Guyer, Cole A 1950001
7 Wilson, Christopher W / Guyer, Cole A 1949999
8 Wahl, Randy M / Wahl, Christopher R 1975506
9 Uyemura, Justin / Uyemura, Brad 1941318
10 Bornholdt, Glenn/ Mielke, Eric T 1975366
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,482.00

Score
1,573
1,467
1,452
1,433
1,431
1,431
1,418
1,404
1,403
1,395
1,395

Prize
$500.00
$400.00
$340.00
$280.00
$210.00
$210.00
$140.00
$120.00
$110.00

$86.00

$86.00

Prize
$500.00
$420.00
$360.00
$320.00
$300.00
$280.00
$260.00
$240.00
$220.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$122.00

Prize
$500.00
$400.00
$340.00
$280.00
$240.00
$200.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$102.00

From

Denver, CO
Thornton, CO
Aurora, CO
Arvada, CO
Denver, CO
Littleton, CO
Aurora, CO
Centennia, CO
Lakewood, CO
Aurora, CO
Lochbuie, CO

From
Littleton, CO
Denver, CO
Denver, CO
Lakewood, CO

Castle Pines, CO

Lakewood, CO
Lakewood, CO
Arvada, CO
Lakewood, CO
Aurora, CO
Lakewood, CO
Arvada, CO

Commerce City, CO

From

Greenwood Village, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO

Evans, CO

Westminster, CO

Littleton, CO
Lakewood, CO
Lakewood, CO
Northglenn, CO
Aurora, CO
Northglenn, CO

Final Prize Listing Dec 17, 2024 02:34 PM
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Gr Denver USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Greater Denver USBC 103rd Annual City Tournam

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place

Team name

© 0O ~NO UL WN P

Gensch, William / Guerrero, Keith Richard C

Streeter, Daniel R/ Garcia, Felix, Jr
Smith, Evan J/ Howard, Aaron W
Birely, Jared S/ Birely, Brian W
Johnson, John W / Schafer, Rick A
Sandoval, Nick A / Lara, ChrisA, Sr
Riley, Michael W / Lloyd, Ernie D
Owings, Ronald E / Villano, Jeff J
Montoya, Brian / Hernandez, Isaac L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles Event, Singles 174 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Gade, Teryl L

2 Aragon, Natalie

2 Gieck, Heidi L

4 Smith, Marcia A

5 Lee, Scott H

5 Wade, George T

7 Bartlett, Richard B

8 Wilcox, Tracee L

9 Scott, Thomas E
10 Watson, MarshaM
11 Kortum, Colby R
12 Hayashi, Spencer
13 Barber, Kimmy D
14 Danielson, Steve
15 Bettenhausen, Kevin C
16 Steen, Eric F
17 Hamman, Wendy L
18 Martin, Terry D
18 Schamp, SandraR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Singles 175 - 199, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Penning, Ethan
2 Bornholdt, Glenn
3 Tani, Bryce

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
1957891 1,569
1941123 1,460
1974905 1,446
1976805 1,423
1941123 1,404
1944707 1,403
1976799 1,376
1941157 1,350
1941156 1,343

$1,440.00
$9,906.00
Entry  Score
1960756 804

1944710 796
1962985 796
1965768 787
1968768 774
1963894 774
1964154 770
1945572 769
1965816 765
1963895 761
1944619 754
1976333 751
1963895 746
1944619 744
1960755 737
1941282 735
1946703 733
1974221 729
1960758 729

$2,550.00
Entry  Score
1962984 868

1975366 811
1941156 771

Prize
$260.00
$220.00
$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00

$90.00

Prize
$300.00
$240.00
$240.00
$215.00
$195.00
$195.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$80.00

$70.00
$65.00
$60.00
$54.00
$50.00
$43.00
$43.00

Prize
$300.00
$250.00
$230.00

From

Greenwood Village, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Westminster, CO
Evans, CO

Highlands Ranch, CO
Littleton, CO
Centennia, CO

Arvada, CO

Arvada, CO

From

Arvada, CO
Littleton, CO
Arvada, CO
Denver, CO
Denver, CO
Denver, CO
Lakewood, CO
Denver, CO
Aurora, CO
Denver, CO
Westminster, CO
Centennia, CO
Denver, CO
Westminster, CO
Arvada, CO
Littleton, CO
Aurora, CO
Littleton, CO
Arvada, CO

From

Arvada, CO
Northglenn, CO
Arvada, CO

Final Prize Listing

Dec 17, 2024 02:34 PM
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Gr Denver USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Greater Denver USBC 103rd Annual City Tournam
Sorted By Event, Division

4 Orlowski, Soeren 1976332 764 $215.00 Centennial, CO
5 Gray, Joel T 1975506 763 $200.00 Northglenn, CO
6 Howard, Hailey E 1974905 762 $190.00 Westminster, CO
7 Bowen, Bradley W 1941263 741 $180.00 Thornton, CO
8 Hegler, Rod R 1965768 739 $170.00 Denver, CO
9 Y amasaki, Mark A 1941316 737 $160.00 Aurora, CO
10 Ray, Rachel 1976803 736 $140.00 Centennia, CO
11 Morin, Austin N 1945198 735 $115.00 Arvada, CO
11 Garrett, Cliff 1963894 735 $115.00 Denver, CO
13 Adame, Isaac P 1945198 734 $90.00 Arvada, CO
14 Henshaw, Jeffrey T 1968566 732 $75.00 Lakewood, CO
14 Maderas, Anthony 1944618 732 $75.00 Westminster, CO
16 Kleen, Alexander T 1976333 729 $65.00 Centennia, CO
17 Mosness, Ronald L 1955963 727 $55.00 Denver, CO
17 Soos, Laszlo F 1975366 727 $55.00 Northglenn, CO
17 Greenwald, Mackenzie S 1975506 727 $55.00 Northglenn, CO
20 Saul, Joshua R 1945198 725 $45.00 Arvada, CO
21 Jones, Jeffrey 1955963 723 $42.00 Denver, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,822.00

Singles Event, Singles 200 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Modica, Ryan A 1976750 799 $300.00 Brighton, CO
2 Uyemura, Justin 1941318 784 $250.00 Aurora CO
3 Roberts, Scott T 1941161 780 $230.00 Arvada, CO
4 Stead, Raymond T 1960950 778 $215.00 Commerce City, CO
5 Hoffman, Mark A 1962985 773 $200.00 Arvada, CO
6 Maly, MichelleM 1941161 772 $190.00 Arvada, CO
7 Freeman, Chuck T 1941159 769 $180.00 Arvada, CO
8 Aguirre, Ramon A 1974776 766 $170.00 Aurora, CO
9 Y ang, Stephen 1944619 764 $160.00 Westminster, CO
10 Streno, Anthony R 1945198 760 $150.00 Arvada, CO
11 Guyer, Cole A 1950001 757 $140.00 Lakewood, CO
12 Martinez, John (JC) C 1967836 752 $130.00 Denver, CO
13 Fabry, Austin R 1975150 749 $110.00 Parker, CO
14 Carlson, Brett R 1960756 748 $85.00 Arvada, CO
14 Garcia, Nick R 1976805 748 $85.00 Evans, CO
16 Dundas, Joshua J 1941162 747 $70.00 Arvada, CO
16 Hartman, Kevin L 1976802 747 $70.00 Commerce City , CO
16 Schamp, Scott T 1976804 747 $70.00 Westminster, CO
19 Christie, John E 1947615 744 $60.00 Aurora, CO
20 Barenberg, Brandon L 1950002 743 $55.00 Lakewood, CO
21 Pope, Robert C 1952840 742 $50.00 Thornton, CO
22 Vickrey, Joseph W 1941124 740 $44.00 Highlands Ranch, CO
23 Powers, Sharon M 1942706 734 $40.00 Thornton, CO
23 Hughes, Bryan J 1945028 734 $40.00 Denver, CO
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $3,094.00

Final Prize Listing Dec 17, 2024 02:34 PM Page 4 of 7



Total prizes awarded in this event:

Gr Denver USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

$8,466.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 174 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name

0000 ~NO UL WNP

=
o

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Bettenhausen, Kevin C

Aragon, Natalie
Barber, Kimmy D
Gamboa, Rikki J
Gade, Teryl L
Scott, Thomas E
Steen, EricF

Madonna, George D

Schamp, SandraR
Lee, Scott H

Entry

1960755
1944710
1963895
1976798
1960756
1965816
1941282
1941317
1960758
1968768

$436.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 175 - 199, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 0O ~NO UL WN P

B e
N O O

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Howard, Hailey E
Bornholdt, Glenn
Holifield, Robert L
Tani, Bryce
Allen, David E
Orlowski, Soeren
Lawson, Bobbi J
Mc Cool, Mason
Ota, Russdll J
Adame, Isaac P

Coleman, Samantha R

Ruehlen, JoshuaD

Entry

1974905
1975366
1941281
1941156
1976061
1976332
1975150
1941313
1941318
1945198
1941165
1945199

$510.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 200 & Over, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Stead, Raymond T
Garcia, Zachary J
Guyer, Cole A
Christie, John E
Howard, Aaron W
Gensch, William

Barenberg, Brandon L
De Young, Ryan M

Gieck, Brian J

Entry

1960950
1968829
1949998
1947615
1974905
1957891
1950000
1960687
1962984

Score
2,303
2,281
2,235
2,214
2,211
2,191
2,185
2,170
2,170
2,152

2024 Greater Denver USBC 103rd Annual City Tournam

Prize

$90.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$23.00
$23.00
$15.00

Prize
$100.00
$80.00
$60.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$24.00
$18.00
$18.00
$10.00

Prize

$90.00
$75.00
$65.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00

From
Arvada, CO
Littleton, CO
Denver, CO
Centennial, CO
Arvada, CO
Aurora, CO
Littleton, CO
Aurora, CO
Arvada, CO
Denver, CO

From
Westminster, CO
Northglenn, CO
Littleton, CO
Arvada, CO
Lochbuie, CO
Centennial, CO
Parker, CO
Aurora, CO
Aurora, CO
Arvada, CO
Arvada, CO
Arvada, CO

From

Commerce City, CO

Denver, CO
Lakewood, CO
Aurora, CO
Westminster, CO

Greenwood Village, CO

Lakewood, CO
Aurora, CO
Arvada, CO

Final Prize Listing

Dec 17, 2024 02:34 PM
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Gr Denver USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Greater Denver USBC 103rd Annual City Tournam
Sorted By Event, Division

10 Roberts, Scott T 1941161
11 Dundas, Joshua J 1941162
12 McCracken, Steven A 1941158
12 Carothers, Scott K 1960755
Total prizes awarded in this division: $555.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,501.00
Scratch All-Events, Scratch All - Events 174 & Under, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Patterson, Eddie L 1976061
Total prizes awarded in this division: $55.00
Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 175 - 199, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Lawson, Bobbi J 1975150
2 Ruehlen, Joshua D 1945199
2 Clark, Sean T 1959224
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $170.00
Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 200+, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Stead, Raymond T 1960950
2 Gensch, William 1957891
3 McCracken, Steven A 1941163
4 Gwynn, John H 1974776
5 Hernandez, |saac L 1941156
6 Howard, Aaron W 1974905
7 Hoffman, Mark A 1962985
8 Delaney, Jeffrie Q 1945200
Total prizes awarded in this division: $540.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $765.00
Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Aguirre, Ramon A 1974776
2 Hoffman, Mark A 1962985
3 Modica, Ryan A 1976750
4 Stead, Raymond T 1960950

2,161
2,150
2,148
2,148

Score

766
757
740
738

$24.00
$18.00
$14.00
$14.00

Prize
$55.00

Prize

$80.00
$45.00
$45.00

Prize
$120.00
$100.00

$70.00

$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00

Prize
$140.00
$130.00
$125.00
$115.00

Arvada, CO
Arvada, CO
Arvada, CO
Arvada, CO

From
Lochbuie, CO

From

Parker, CO
Arvada, CO
Aurora, CO

From

Commerce City, CO

Greenwood Village, CO

Arvada, CO
Aurora, CO
Arvada, CO

Westminster, CO

Arvada, CO
Arvada, CO

From
Aurora, CO
Arvada, CO
Brighton, CO

Commerce City, CO

Final Prize Listing

Dec 17, 2024 02:34 PM
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Gr Denver USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Greater Denver USBC 103rd Annual City Tournam
Sorted By Event, Division

5 Freeman, Chuck T 1941159 732 $110.00 Arvada, CO
6 Fabry, Austin R 1975150 720 $105.00 Parker, CO
7 Scherlis, Marc B 1941124 714 $95.00 Highlands Ranch, CO
8 Lawson, Christopher | 1975150 707 $85.00 Parker, CO
8 Hartman, Kevin L 1976802 707 $85.00 Commerce City , CO
10 McCracken, Steven A 1941163 702 $70.00 Arvada, CO
10 Mounts, Michael S 1971933 702 $70.00 Wheat Ridge, CO
10 Y ang, Stephen 1944618 702 $70.00 Westminster, CO
13 Maly, MichelleM 1941161 697 $65.00 Arvada, CO
14 Hughes, Bryan J 1945028 689 $60.00 Denver, CO
15 Wahler, Roger 1941159 688 $45.00 Arvada CO
15 Moore, Morgan J 1971933 688 $45.00 Wheat Ridge, CO
17 Zapf, Kelly K 1971933 687 $35.00 Wheat Ridge, CO
18 Powers, Sharon M 1942706 683 $30.00 Thornton, CO
19 Haberkorn, David L 1968565 682 $25.00 Lakewood, CO
19 Martinez, John (JC) C 1967836 682 $25.00 Denver, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,530.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,530.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $32,003.00
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